Alabama law.
EMERGENCY ADOPTED RULE

Emergency adoption of new rules, amendment of existing rules, repeal of existing rules, and

adoption by reference, shall become effective immediately, unless otherwise stated therein, upon the
filing of the rule with Legislative Reference Service. Emergency rules may be effective for a period of
not longer than 120 days.

A.

AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF

New Rule:

Chapter 80-10-19  Establish Quarantine against the Citrus Greening Disease (CG) also
known as Huanglongbing Disease and the Asian Citrus Psyllid
(ACP) -

Date Filed: March 12,2009

Person to contact for copy of rule:
Robert J. Russell

1445 Federal Drive

Montgomery, AL 36107

CONSERVATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF

Amended Rules:

220-2-.26 Restrictions on Possession, Sale, Importation and/or Release of
Certain Animals and Fish

Date Filed: March 18, 2009

220-2-27 Permit to Take Protected Game Causing Crop or Property Damage
Date Filed: March 13, 2009

Person to contact for copy of rule:
David J. Dean

64 N Union Street

Montgomery, AL 36130

PEACE OFFICERS STANDARDS AND TRAINING COMMISSION
Amended Rule:

650-X-2-.05 Character

Date Filed: March 5, 2009

Person to contact for copy of rule:
R. Alan Benefield

100 N. Union St.

Montgomery, AL 36130



